Product specification

Product code:

Model name:
Product name:

Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

19.056.90
LOTUS

LOTUS, highlighter, 3/1, white

9x2cm

0.03667 kg

0.03906 kg

122

360/36/1

0.42 mx0.52 mx0.42 m
14.0616 kg
8605040045893
960820000000

11



